
Sat, Jul 12
7:05 AM EDT
DTW → BOS

B6 1236 (JetBlue)

9:01 AM EDT
Arrive Boston (BOS)

Sun, Jul 13
1:15 PM EDT
Campobello Island -HAL

Until 4:15 PM EDT

Tue, Jul 15
8:30 AM EDT
Baddeck & Bell Museum Tour

Until 11:30 AM EDT

Wed, Jul 16
10:30 AM EDT
Gros Morne -HAL

Until 3:00 PM EDT

Thu, Jul 17
8:30 AM GMT-2:30
Hike -self
Red Bay, NL, Canada
Until 3:00 PM GMT-2:30

Mon, Jul 21
9:00 AM GMT
Dynjandi Waterfall
Sindragata 15, 400 Ísafjörður, Iceland
Until 3:00 PM GMT

Tue, Jul 22



9:00 AM GMT
Lake Myvatn Day Tour
600 Akureyri, Iceland
Until 3:00 PM GMT

Wed, Jul 23
9:00 AM GMT
Ystafell Transportation Museum
Ystafell III, 85, 641 Húsavík, Iceland
Until 12:00 PM GMT

Thu, Jul 24
8:00 AM GMT
Glacier Lagoon Tour
Fiskislóð 10, 101, 101 Reykjavík, Iceland
Until 3:00 PM GMT

Fri, Jul 25
10:00 AM GMT
Golden Circle
Skógarhlíð 10, 105 Reykjavík, Iceland
Until 3:00 PM GMT

Sat, Jul 26
9:00 AM GMT
Snaefellsnes Peninsula
Skógarhlíð 10, 105 Reykjavík, Iceland
Until 3:00 PM GMT

Tue, Jul 29
9:00 AM GMT-1
Hike On Our Own
Nanortalik, Greenland
Until 5:00 PM GMT-1

Wed, Jul 30
9:00 AM GMT-1
Hike On Our Own
Qaqortoq, Greenland
Until 5:00 PM GMT-1



Wed, Aug 6
1:55 PM EDT
BOS → DTW

B6 1237 (JetBlue)

4:08 PM EDT
Arrive Detroit (DTW)


